
Pos 

 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

525 
216 
803 
675 

90 
369 

621- 
753 
778 
375 

918 
530 

116X 
528 

101X 
929- 

32 
136 
706 
180 

47 
845 
754 

21 
20 

115X 
739 

28 
161 
47X 

Name 

Blake Gentry 
Geoff Sims 
Marlon Gonzalez 
Morgan Ryan 
Alex Reyes 
Tyler Crozier 
John Yarbrough 
Carlos Martin 
Fernando Zorrilla 
Joseph Biggs 

Miguel Figueroa 
Rodney Kremer 
Neiko Alexander 
Francisco Calix 
Manuel Hernandez 
Mitchell Nikitin 

Keir Leonhardt 
Mookie Wilkerson 
Hugo Peralta 
Mitchell Hall 
Bill Coolahan 
Wilfido Calderon 
Jeff Rose 
Bridgette LeBer 
Eric Swahn 

Alex Ricci 
Philip Fernandez 
Geiser Hernandez 
Sahar Zvik 
Jeremy Taubman 

Class 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 
Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Diff 

3.784 
3.790 
7.478 

32.391 
43.145 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

12.044 
12.450 
26.373 
53.704 

1:10.027 
1:10.090 
1:20.508 
1:31.679 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

19:34.048 
19:37.832 
19:37.838 
19:41.526 
20:06.439 
20:17.193 
18:37.326 
19:04.506 
19:11.162 
20:24.885 

12:03.621 
3:50.178 

18:31.813 
18:43.857 
18:44.263 
18:58.186 
19:25.517 
19:41.840 
19:41.903 
19:52.321 
20:03.492 

5:25.055 

Best Tm 

1:55.682 
1:56.927 
1:56.283 
1:57.701 
1:58.709 
2:02.293 
2:05.056 
2:07.849 
2:10.092 
2:18.406 

2:01.591 

1:51.096 
1:52.691 
1:53.135 
1:54.245 
1:58.380 
2:00.266 
2:00.205 
2:00.280 
2:01.819 

1:54.043 

Make 

2009 Suzuki GSXR 600 
2019 Yamaha R6 
2020 Yamaha R6 
2013 Triumph Daytona 675R 
 Yamaha R6 
2014 Triumph Daytona 675R 
2008 Yamaha YZF-R6 
2018 Yamaha Yzfr6 
2022 Yamaha R6 
2007 Yamaha R6 

2020 Yamaha R6 
2016 Triumph Daytona 675r 
2021 Aprilia RS660 
2014 Yamaha R6 
2022 Ducati Panigale V2 
2009 Kawasaki ZX6r 

2012 Yamaha R6 
2018 Yamaha R6 
 Yamaha 2008 R6 
2017 Yamaha YZF R6 
2009 Yamaha R6 
2012 Yamaha R6 
2023 Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
2017 Yamaha R6 
2008 Kawasaki ZX6R 

2021 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2017 Yamaha YZFR6 
2013 Kawasaki ZX6 
2022 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2008 Yamaha YZF-R6 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/23/2024 12:34:40 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

12.044 

Avg. Speed 

69.422 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.096 

Best Speed 

86.844 

Best Lap by 

32 - Keir Leonhardt 

 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP Jun 22-23, 2024 

Sun Race 12 & 13: Fun Track Dayz Expert 600 Supersport & Moto4Life Amateur 600 Supersport 

Sun Race 12 & 13: Fun Track Dayz Expert 600 Supersport & Moto4Life Amateur 600 Supersport 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:52:27 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

6/23/2024 12:00 


